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1. 1. 1 SamsonasRacing.c
om

Martynas Samsonas
Mindaugas Varža

LTU
LTU

BMW M3X 4WD
L8

10:18.86
1/1

7:31.08
1/1

2:30.64
2/2

2:29.24
2/2

22:49.82

2. 2. 5 Ralio Ratai Všļ Vaidotas Žala
Žygimantas Augustas Žala

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

4WD
L8

10:27.90
2/2

7:43.08
2/2

2:29.11
1/1

2:28.74
1/1

23:08.83 19.01
19.01

3. 3. 10 MVP Racing Deividas Jocius
Donatas Zvicevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

10:39.39
4/4

7:48.02
4/4

2:32.52
5/5

2:30.74
5/5

23:30.67 40.85
21.84

4. 4. 9 General Financing
Team Pitlane

Benediktas Vanagas
Greta Germanavičiūtė

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
WRC

4WD
WRC

10:51.95
9/9

7:58.52
7/7

2:31.99
4/4

2:29.49
3/3

23:51.95 1:02.13
21.28

5. 5. 6 Prorehv Rally
Team

Roland Murakas
Kalle Adler

EST
EST

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:47.73
6/6

7:54.41
5/5

2:39.49
9/9

2:33.52
7/7

23:55.15 1:05.33
3.20

6. 6. 11 LUKTARNA-
LITNAGLIS

Giedrius Notkus
Dalius Strižanas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

10:50.93
8/8

7:55.29
6/6

2:31.24
3/3

2:29.53
4/4

0:10 23:56.99 1:07.17
1.84

7. 7. 7 JUTA-Bauer Rally
Team

Ramūnas Čapkauskas
Tomas Šipkauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

4WD
L8

10:56.28
10/10

8:02.67
8/8

2:33.14
6/6

2:34.52
8/8

24:06.61 1:16.79
9.62

8. 8. 14 Guntis Lielkājis Guntis Lielkājis
Ivars Grošus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

11:06.85
12/12

8:04.41
9/9

2:35.83
8/8

2:35.64
10/10

24:22.73 1:32.91
16.12

9. 9. 20 Rally CLUB Aleksey Semenov
Dmitriy Kolomiets

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lanser
Evo X

4WD
N4

11:06.13
11/11

8:17.31
11/11

2:40.99
11/10

2:40.89
18/16

24:45.32 1:55.50
22.59

10. 10. 19 MAZ-SPORTauto Siarhei Viazovich
Dzmitry Akhremchyk

BLR
BLR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

11:13.28
13/13

8:12.19
10/10

2:42.05
14/13

2:38.59
14/13

24:46.11 1:56.29
0.79

11. 11. 15 MKtechnika -
SlepikasMotorsport

Gintautas Šlepikas
Audrius Pivoras

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

11:26.46
14/14

8:18.46
12/12

2:42.06
15/14

2:37.33
11/11

25:04.31 2:14.49
18.20

12. 1. 29 4Race Egidijus Valeiša
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

11:34.14
15/1

8:19.69
13/1

2:39.93
10/1

2:38.17
12/1

25:11.93 2:22.11
7.62

13. 12. 26 STI-Club Rally
Team

Andrey Prokudin
Alexey Lukyanuk

RUS
RUS

Subaru Impreza 4WD
N4

11:43.11
19/16

8:25.43
14/13

2:35.20
7/7

2:32.76
6/6

25:16.50 2:26.68
4.57

14. 13. 16 PROSPEED-
URALASBEST

Sergei Remennik
Mark Rozin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

11:34.44
16/15

8:26.56
16/14

2:41.74
13/12

2:38.24
13/12

25:20.98 2:31.16
4.48

15. 2. 30 Flameris Racing Karolis Raišys
Vytautas Dusevičius

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

11:34.44
16/2

8:26.26
15/2

2:44.95
19/4

2:44.70
22/5

25:30.35 2:40.53
9.37

16. 3. 36 Samsonasracing.c
om

Rokas Steponavičius
Ernesta Globytė

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

11:43.61
20/4

8:27.60
17/3

2:43.86
17/2

2:39.55
16/2

25:34.62 2:44.80
4.27

17. 4. 27 AUTORIKONA Saulius Trapuila
Mindaugas Meilūnas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

11:40.21
18/3

8:35.30
18/4

2:44.68
18/3

2:41.80
20/4

25:41.99 2:52.17
7.37

18. 14. 21 Juta-Bauer Rally
Team

Ignas Gelžinis
Žilvinas Juršys

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

12:03.52
24/19

8:37.74
21/17

2:41.67
12/11

2:35.39
9/9

25:58.32 3:08.50
16.33

19. 15. 23 AG Racing Eugenijus Sladkevičius
Gediminas Saudargas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

12:06.08
27/22

8:35.33
19/15

2:42.58
16/15

2:38.83
15/14

0:10 26:12.82 3:23.00
14.50

20. 5. 39 Samsonasracing.c
om

Mantas Jurgaitis
Tomašas Klosinskis

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 2WD
L9

12:09.24
28/6

8:45.69
25/5

2:45.83
20/5

2:41.49
19/3

26:22.25 3:32.43
9.43
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21. 16. 17 Albert Prinz Von
Thurn und Taxis

Albert Prinz Von Thurn und
Taxis
Bjorn Degandt

DEU
BEL

Škoda Fabia R5 4WD
R5

12:21.96
31/25

8:42.87
22/18

2:47.05
22/17

2:39.61
17/15

26:31.49 3:41.67
9.24

22. 17. 35 Andrei
Halabarodzka

Andrei Halabarodzka
Tanya Tsyrfa

BLR
BLR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

12:01.46
22/18

9:00.42
29/23

2:46.17
21/16

2:43.92
21/17

26:31.97 3:42.15
0.48

23. 18. 42 Cone Forest Rally
Team

Sergey Uger
Maria Uger

ISR
ISR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

12:10.67
29/23

8:43.49
23/19

2:49.49
26/20

2:49.08
26/19

26:32.73 3:42.91
0.76

24. 6. 70 Vorobjovs Racing Daņila Belokoņs
Toms Freibergs

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2T 2WD
R2

12:02.52
23/5

8:55.26
28/6

2:50.43
27/7

2:48.68
25/7

26:36.89 3:47.07
4.16

25. 19. 24 Samsonasracing.c
om

Vincas Gerdžiūnas
Arvydas Šinkūnas

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
STI

4WD
L8

12:20.65
30/24

8:44.90
24/20

2:47.95
23/18

2:54.21
28/21

26:47.71 3:57.89
10.82

26. 7. 37 Kauno
automobilininkų
sporto klubas

Dovilas Čiutelė
Vytautas Ožiūnas

LTU
LTU

VAZ 2105 VFTS 2WD
L7

12:28.99
33/8

9:03.49
30/7

2:48.83
25/6

2:46.17
23/6

27:07.48 4:17.66
19.77

27. 20. 38 HAIRPIN RACING Arūnas Vaičiūnas
Andrius Buzelis

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
WRX STI

4WD
L8

12:52.70
35/26

9:14.42
31/24

2:56.24
30/23

2:54.61
29/22

0:10 28:07.97 5:18.15
1:00.49

28. 21. 12 Prorehv Rally
Team

Runno Ubinhain
Carl Terras

LVA
LVA

Subaru Impreza 4WD
L8

12:05.21
25/20

8:48.52
27/22

3:28.11
49/27

3:51.99
50/26

28:13.83 5:24.01
5.86

29. 8. 57 R-Team Tadas Pupeikis
Tomas Pupeikis

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 ti 2WD
SG

12:28.11
32/7

9:14.78
32/8

3:02.42
35/10

3:05.42
37/11

0:40 28:30.73 5:40.91
16.90

30. 1. 48 Sergei Iakimenko Sergey Solntsev
Sergei Iakimenko

RUS
RUS

Ford Fiesta 1600 13:08.73
36/1

9:34.17
34/1

3:01.99
34/1

3:01.43
34/2

0:20 29:06.32 6:16.50
35.59

31. 22. 47 SPAIKIS RACING
TEAM

Artūras Daunoravičius
Agnė Vičkačkaitė-
Lauciuvienė

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

13:31.45
42/30

9:39.28
35/26

2:57.70
32/24

3:00.11
32/23

29:08.54 6:18.72
2.22

32. 23. 43 ZASK
Akseleratorius

Marius Dainys
Grigorij Tarasov

LTU
LTU

Audi Coupe 4WD
L8

13:17.25
38/27

9:45.17
38/27

3:08.45
39/25

3:06.96
39/24

29:17.83 6:28.01
9.29

33. 2. 50 Andrei Hrynkevich Andrei Hrynkevich
Artem Yudenko

BLR
BLR

Honda Civic 1600 13:42.85
44/3

9:41.33
36/2

3:03.08
36/2

3:00.20
33/1

29:27.46 6:37.64
9.63

34. 24. 32 Automotoprojektai Gediminas Ramonas
Kęstutis Būzius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

12:05.42
26/21

8:46.92
26/21

2:51.33
28/21

2:47.95
24/18

3:00 29:31.62 6:41.80
4.16

35. 3. 52 Ivan Ruskikh Ivan Ruskikh
Vitali Muryliou

BLR
BLR

VAZ 2108 1600 13:17.79
39/2

9:43.39
37/3

3:15.20
45/4

3:22.49
46/5

29:38.87 6:49.05
7.25

36. 4. 63 Anton Zabegalov Anton Zabegalov
Oleg Shornikov

RUS
RUS

Citroen Saxo VTS 1600 13:50.79
45/4

9:52.04
39/4

3:09.27
41/3

3:05.05
36/3

29:57.15 7:07.33
18.28

37. 9. 67 UKMERGĖS
AMSK

Arūnas Jarašius
Jūris Banelis

LTU
LTU

VW GOLF III 2WD
SG

13:39.98
43/11

10:07.85
42/11

3:12.25
43/14

3:11.33
41/13

30:11.41 7:21.59
14.26

38. 10. 60 Andrei Novikau Mikalai Tsiminski
Andrei Novikau

BLR
BLR

Citroen C2 2WD
R2

14:12.73
49/15

9:52.17
40/9

3:06.05
38/12

3:03.27
35/10

30:14.22 7:24.40
2.81

39. 11. 54 N40 - Egzotika Edvinas Bieliauskas
Andrejus Bieliauskas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf III 2WD
SG

14:08.12
48/14

10:17.97
45/13

2:58.83
33/9

2:54.87
30/8

30:19.79 7:29.97
5.57



300 Lakes Rally 2016
Partial Unofficial Classifiaction after Leg1

 Document No 5.7 12-Aug-2016 22:00
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Penal. Time +Prev

Page 3 of 4

40. 12. 61 Inesa Marmashova Aliaksey Kraktun
Inesa Marmashova

BLR
BLR

Renault Clio 2WD
L9

13:59.15
46/12

10:03.96
41/10

3:12.46
44/15

3:13.59
43/15

30:29.16 7:39.34
9.37

41. 25. 55 Sergei Krestianinov Alexander Simeonenkov
Sergei Krestianinov

RUS
RUS

Subaru Impreza 4WD
L8

14:27.67
51/31

10:14.04
43/28

3:09.21
40/26

3:10.77
40/25

31:01.69 8:11.87
32.53

42. 5. 64 Aleg Katovich Victor Nasybulin
Aleg Katovich

BLR
BLR

Toyota Corolla
G6R

1600 14:19.92
50/5

10:21.31
47/5

3:19.67
47/5

3:18.83
45/4

31:19.73 8:29.91
18.04

43. 13. 73 N40-Egzotika Valerijus Afanasjevas
Gintautas Bulota

LTU
LTU

VAZ 21053 2WD
SG

14:45.45
53/17

10:16.95
44/12

3:12.14
42/13

3:12.14
42/14

31:26.68 8:36.86
6.95

44. 14. 65 AUTORALIS Regimantas Raguotis
Žygimantas Raguotis

LTU
LTU

VAZ 2106 2WD
SG

14:02.45
47/13

10:20.08
46/14

3:18.86
46/16

3:15.14
44/16

0:40 31:36.53 8:46.71
9.85

45. 26. 31 AG Racing Karolis Šiugždinis
Justas Vičiūnas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

11:52.07
21/17

8:36.78
20/16

2:48.45
24/19

9:28.74
51/27

0:10 32:56.04 10:06.22
1:19.51

46. 15. 69 MSG Eberswalde
e.V. im ADAC

Eckhard Eichhorst
Jörg Vach

DEU
DEU

Trabant 601
ITRM

2WD
SG

16:26.79
55/19

11:42.08
49/16

3:26.24
48/17

3:24.81
47/17

34:59.92 12:10.10
2:03.88

47. 16. 68 Chemnitzer AMC
e.V. im ADMV

Thomas Grimm
Moritz Falk

DEU
DEU

Trabant 601 ZR-
ITRM

2WD
SG

16:16.43
54/18

11:52.75
50/17

3:28.74
50/18

3:26.68
48/18

35:04.60 12:14.78
4.68

48. 17. 34 Juta-Bauer Rally
Team

Jonas Pipiras
Ričardas Baubinas

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia R2 2WD
R2

12:41.49
34/9

16:27.39
55/19

2:56.39
31/8

2:59.37
31/9

35:04.64 12:14.82
0.04

49. 6. 59 Ralfs Jānis
Grīnfelds

Ralfs Jānis Grīnfelds
Ineta Grīnfelde

LVA
LVA

VAZ 2103 1600 17:28.81
56/6

12:28.34
51/6

3:34.55
51/6

3:39.49
49/6

37:11.19 14:21.37
2:06.55

50. 27. 22 Rakan
Abdulmonem
AlRashed

Rakan Abdulmonem
AlRashed
Jarkko Kalliolepo

SAU
FIN

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
R4

13:19.95
40/28

9:18.01
33/25

2:55.99
29/22

2:50.02
27/20

10:00 38:23.97 15:34.15
1:12.78

51. 28. 3 Prorehv Rally
Team

Kaspar Koitla
Andres Ots

EST
EST

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

10:49.13
7/7

14:31.08
52/29

9:29.11
52/28

9:28.74
51/27

44:18.06 21:28.24
5:54.09

52. 18. 51 Kauno Autoklubas Virginijus Daudžvardis
Dainius Sviderskis

LTU
LTU

Opel Kadett 2WD
SG

13:10.85
37/10

27:17.39
56/20

3:05.87
37/11

3:05.55
38/12

46:39.66 23:49.84
2:21.60

53. 29. 53 Kirill Ermakovich Kirill Ermakovich
Volha Yermakovich

BLR
BLR

Subaru Impreza
WRX STI

4WD
L8

13:29.65
41/29

14:31.08
52/29

9:29.11
52/28

9:28.74
51/27

46:58.58 24:08.76
18.92

54. 19. 58 R-Team Adomas Rimša
Vaidas Šmigelskas

LTU
LTU

BMW Compact 2WD
L9

18:34.14
57/20

15:19.69
54/18

9:39.93
54/19

9:38.17
54/19

53:11.93 30:22.11
6:13.35

2 Juta-Bauer Rally
Team

Vytautas Švedas
Žilvinas Sakalauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

10:33.38
3/3

7:47.37
3/3

Wheel

45 N40 - Egzotika Algirdas Kazlauskas
Andrius Petruškevičius

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

14:39.36
52/16

10:38.24
48/15

Cooling system

4 N40 - Egzotika Jānis Vorobjovs
Andris Mālnieks

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Mirage 4WD
L8

10:46.43
5/5

Radiator after SS-1

62 Leonid Vetrin Leonid Vetrin
Mikhail Milov

RUS
RUS

VAZ 21081 1600 Engine after
shakedown
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41 N40-EGZOTIKA Markas Judzentavičius
Marius Lipnickas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf Kit car 2WD
L7

Axle

44 AG RACING Tomas Mickus
Vytis Pauliukonis

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

Out of road

46 Autoralis Egidijus Gelūnas
Dominykas Veršinskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

Technical problem

49 Pavel Kavaleuski Pavel Kavaleuski
Gleb Shchelokov

BLR
BLR

Renault Clio RS 2WD
L9

Technical problem

18 Vorobjovs Racing Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

Out of road

56 Flameris Racing Tomas Mačkinis
Aisvydas Paliukėnas

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra 2WD
SG

Engine


